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Note: 

Trucks 

CAMERON COUNTY* 
a team ,,·orking to scn·c you 

INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE SYSTEM 

NOTICE 

Schedule of Toll Fares 

Effective October 1, 2022 

Description Axles 
us 

Fare 

Auto, Pick-up, Mtrcycle 2 $5.00 

Truck, 2 axles 2 $11.00 

Truck, 3 axles 3 $15.00 

Truck, 4 axles 4 $17.25 

Truck, 5 axles 5 $22.00 

Truck, 6 axles 6 $25.00 

Bicycle $1.00 

Bus or Rec. Vehicle 2 $10.00 

Transmigrant - 1 2 $7.75 

Transmigrant - 2 2 $11.25 

Special Crossing $30.00 

Pedestrian $1.00 

Extra Axle (Class 1) $3.00 

Extra Axle (Commercial) $3.50 

80,000 lbs. or over= .1 % of total weight 

Mex Fare* 
(26xl) 

$104.00 

$286.00 

$390.00 

$448.50 

$572.00 

$650.00 

$26.00 

$260.00 

$201.50 

$292.50 

$780.00 

$26.00 

$78.00 

$91.00 

*Peso rate as of

11/11/2020

AVI 

Fare 

$4.75 

$9.50 

$13.50 

$15.50 

$19.25 

$23.25 

$1.00 

$10.00 

$7.75 

$11.25 

$30.00 

$1.00 

$3.00 

$3.50 


