

## NOTICE Schedule of Toll Fares

Effective October 1, 2022

Class	Description	Axles	US Fare	Mex Fare* (26x1)	AVI Fare
1	Auto, Pick-up, Mtrcycle	2	\$5.00	\$104.00	\$4.75
2	Truck, 2 axles	2	\$11.00	\$286.00	\$9.50
3	Truck, 3 axles	3	\$15.00	\$390.00	\$13.50
4	Truck, 4 axles	4	\$17.25	\$448.50	\$15.50
5	Truck, 5 axles	5	\$22.00	\$572.00	\$19.25
6	Truck, 6 axles	6	\$25.00	\$650.00	\$23.25
7	Bicycle		\$1.00	\$26.00	\$1.00
8	Bus or Rec. Vehicle	2	\$10.00	\$260.00	\$10.00
9	Transmigrant - 1	2	\$7.75	\$201.50	\$7.75
10	Transmigrant - 2	2	\$11.25	\$292.50	\$11.25
11	Special Crossing		\$30.00	\$780.00	\$30.00
Peds.	Pedestrian		\$1.00	\$26.00	\$1.00
	Extra Axle (Class 1)		\$3.00	\$78.00	\$3.00
	Extra Axle (Commercial)		\$3.50	\$91.00	\$3.50